
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: CALOUNDRA ARTS CENTRE QTIS Two-Year-Old Colts and
Geldings Maiden Handicap - 1000m

14 April 2023 - 14:54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.89
(0:13.31)

0:44.58
(0:10.71)

0:33.87
(0:11.31)

0:22.56
(0:11.10)

0:11.46
(0:11.46)

0:33.87

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 KING YOSHI 9 70.6 0:10.78 0:57.89 [1] 0:44.42 [5] 0:33.64 [4] 0:22.26 [5] 0:11.46 [1] 0:57.89 0:33.64

Angela Jones 800m 800m (0:13.47) (0:10.78) (0:11.38) (0:10.80) (0:11.46)

2 4 ADDRIEL 2 68.3 0:10.93 0:58.02 [2] 0:44.58 [4] 0:33.65 [5] 0:22.43 [4] 0:11.30 [3] 0.5L 0:33.65 -4

Noel Callow Overall 800m (0:13.44) (0:10.93) (0:11.22) (0:11.13) (0:11.30)

3 11 WEIGALL TIGER 11 68.8 0:10.79 0:58.25 [3] 0:44.93 [2] 0:34.14 [3] 0:22.92 [1] 0:11.69 [2] 1.8L 0:34.14 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 800m (0:13.32) (0:10.79) (0:11.22) (0:11.23) (0:11.69)

4 1 BOOMSTER 3 68.3 0:11.04 0:58.79 [4] 0:45.26 [6] 0:34.22 [6] 0:22.94 [7] 0:11.88 [5] 4.8L 0:34.22 -2

James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.53) (0:11.04) (0:11.28) (0:11.06) (0:11.88)

5 9 SPARKLE MOTION 8 68.4 0:10.86 0:58.93 [5] 0:44.91 [11] 0:34.05 [11] 0:22.96 [9] 0:11.91 [6] 5.6L 0:34.05 -3

Ashley Morgan 800m 800m (0:14.02) (0:10.86) (0:11.09) (0:11.05) (0:11.91)

6 2 LIMERO 5 68.9 0:11.04 0:58.96 [6] 0:45.35 [7] 0:34.20 [9] 0:22.95 [11] 0:11.91 [8] 5.8L 0:34.20 -4

Montana Philpot Overall 400m (0:13.61) (0:11.15) (0:11.25) (0:11.04) (0:11.91)

7 8 MISSILE AWAY 4 68.1 0:10.91 0:59.00 [7] 0:45.09 [10] 0:34.18 [10] 0:22.99 [10] 0:11.95 [7] 6L 0:34.18 -6

Nikita Beriman Overall 800m (0:13.91) (0:10.91) (0:11.19) (0:11.04) (0:11.95)

8 12 GREGARIOUS 10 68.0 0:10.88 0:59.70 [8] 0:45.88 [8] 0:35.00 [7] 0:23.94 [6] 0:12.59 [10] 10L 0:35.00 -5

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:13.82) (0:10.88) (0:11.06) (0:11.35) (0:12.59)

9 6 KING OF THE JUNGLE 12 69.9 0:10.72 0:59.70 [9] 0:46.39 [1] 0:35.67 [2] 0:24.34 [3] 0:12.92 [4] 10.1L 0:35.67 -3

Tiffani Brooker 800m 800m (0:13.31) (0:10.72) (0:11.33) (0:11.42) (0:12.92)

10 13 FINAL APPEAL 6 67.5 0:10.84 0:59.96 [10] 0:46.07 [9] 0:35.23 [8] 0:24.05 [8] 0:12.49 [11] 11.6L 0:35.23 -10

Sean Cormack Overall 800m (0:13.89) (0:10.84) (0:11.18) (0:11.56) (0:12.49)

Scratched: Masterplan (#7), The Lucky Alien (#10)

Report Created:  Fri 14 April 2023  19:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: CALOUNDRA ARTS CENTRE QTIS Two-Year-Old Colts and
Geldings Maiden Handicap - 1000m

14 April 2023 - 14:54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.89
(0:13.31)

0:44.58
(0:10.71)

0:33.87
(0:11.31)

0:22.56
(0:11.10)

0:11.46
(0:11.46)

0:33.87

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 CONEY ISLAND BABY 1 69.1 0:10.64 1:00.05 [11] 0:46.67 [3] 0:36.03 [1] 0:24.70 [2] 0:12.95 [9] 12L 0:36.03 -8

Jim Byrne 800m 800m (0:13.38) (0:10.64) (0:11.33) (0:11.75) (0:12.95)

Scratched: Masterplan (#7), The Lucky Alien (#10)

Report Created:  Fri 14 April 2023  19:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: HENZELLS AGENCY QTIS Two-Year-Old Fillies Maiden Handicap
- 1000m

14 April 2023 - 15:29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.71
(0:12.77)

0:44.94
(0:10.35)

0:34.59
(0:11.23)

0:23.36
(0:11.11)

0:12.25
(0:12.25)

0:34.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 TIGER SHARK 12 70.9 0:10.35 0:57.71 [1] 0:44.94 [1] 0:34.59 [1] 0:23.36 [1] 0:12.25 [1] 0:57.71 0:34.59

Nikita Beriman 800m 800m (0:12.77) (0:10.35) (0:11.23) (0:11.11) (0:12.25)

2 3 RED DEFCON 7 69.6 0:10.79 0:57.90 [2] 0:44.46 [11] 0:33.67 [10] 0:22.47 [9] 0:11.68 [4] 1L 0:33.67 -2

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:13.44) (0:10.79) (0:11.20) (0:10.79) (0:11.68)

3 5 ARAMINTA 4 69.3 0:10.68 0:57.94 [3] 0:44.67 [7] 0:33.99 [7] 0:22.71 [6] 0:11.70 [2] 1.2L 0:33.99 -2

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:13.27) (0:10.68) (0:11.28) (0:11.01) (0:11.70)

4 10 SUPER DAISY 11 69.8 0:10.67 0:58.70 [4] 0:45.82 [3] 0:35.15 [3] 0:23.97 [3] 0:12.54 [3] 5.7L 0:35.15 -4

Matthew Powell Overall 800m (0:12.88) (0:10.67) (0:11.18) (0:11.43) (0:12.54)

5 6 BLACK MINTO 5 69.6 0:10.67 0:58.72 [5] 0:45.59 [5] 0:34.92 [6] 0:23.52 [8] 0:12.26 [7] 5.8L 0:34.92 +2

Noel Callow 800m 800m (0:13.13) (0:10.67) (0:11.40) (0:11.26) (0:12.26)

6 12 WELL RESTED 3 69.6 0:10.77 0:59.12 [6] 0:45.83 [8] 0:35.06 [8] 0:23.92 [7] 0:12.54 [8] 8.1L 0:35.06 -6

Bailey Wheeler 800m 800m (0:13.29) (0:10.77) (0:11.14) (0:11.38) (0:12.54)

7 2 BERTINELLI 1 69.6 0:10.50 0:59.16 [7] 0:45.93 [6] 0:35.43 [4] 0:24.27 [4] 0:12.78 [5] 8.3L 0:35.43 -6

Brodie Loy 800m 800m (0:13.23) (0:10.50) (0:11.16) (0:11.49) (0:12.78)

8 9 ROTH SAYALLOFUS 9 68.0 0:10.97 0:59.64 [8] 0:46.08 [12] 0:35.11 [12] 0:23.86 [12] 0:12.54 [10] 11.1L 0:35.11 -2

Jim Byrne 800m 800m (0:13.56) (0:10.97) (0:11.25) (0:11.32) (0:12.54)

9 4 ARACELI 2 69.7 0:10.74 0:59.68 [9] 0:46.61 [4] 0:35.87 [5] 0:24.50 [5] 0:12.93 [9] 11.3L 0:35.87 -2

James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.07) (0:10.74) (0:11.37) (0:11.57) (0:12.93)

10 14 SIDE SHOW SALLY 6 69.8 0:10.46 0:59.69 [10] 0:46.81 [2] 0:36.35 [2] 0:24.97 [2] 0:13.26 [6] 11.4L 0:36.35 -4

Michael Cahill Overall 800m (0:12.88) (0:10.46) (0:11.38) (0:11.71) (0:13.26)

Scratched: Abounding (#1), Final Mission (#7), Jealous (#8), Wonderland Star (#13), Mixed Spice (#16), Cyberwars (#17)

Report Created:  Fri 14 April 2023  19:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: HENZELLS AGENCY QTIS Two-Year-Old Fillies Maiden Handicap
- 1000m

14 April 2023 - 15:29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.71
(0:12.77)

0:44.94
(0:10.35)

0:34.59
(0:11.23)

0:23.36
(0:11.11)

0:12.25
(0:12.25)

0:34.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 JACKIEDOWNTHELINE 13 69.2 0:10.90 1:00.61 [11] 0:47.31 [10] 0:36.41 [9] 0:24.94 [10] 0:13.36 [11] 16.7L 0:36.41 +1

Corey Bayliss 800m 800m (0:13.30) (0:10.90) (0:11.47) (0:11.58) (0:13.36)

12 18 MISHANI STAR 17 69.1 0:11.03 1:00.63 [12] 0:47.35 [9] 0:36.32 [11] 0:24.76 [11] 0:13.05 [12] 16.8L 0:36.32 +2

Cody Collis 800m 800m (0:13.28) (0:11.03) (0:11.56) (0:11.71) (0:13.05)

Scratched: Abounding (#1), Final Mission (#7), Jealous (#8), Wonderland Star (#13), Mixed Spice (#16), Cyberwars (#17)

Report Created:  Fri 14 April 2023  19:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: ROCKPOOL RESIDENTIAL AGED CARE Maiden Plate - 1600m

14 April 2023 - 16:05

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.54
(0:13.55)

1:23.99
(0:11.57)

1:12.42
(0:11.98)

1:00.44
(0:12.44)

0:48.00
(0:12.11)

0:35.89
(0:11.89)

0:24.00
(0:11.86)

0:35.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 REISINGER 5 64.2 0:11.41 1:37.54 [1] 1:23.12 [8] 1:11.47 [8] 0:59.38 [8] 0:46.92 [7] 0:35.08 [7] 0:23.45 [5] 0:35.08

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.42) (0:11.65) (0:12.09) (0:12.46) (0:11.84) (0:11.63) (0:11.41)

2 3 FLAWLESS AMBITION 2 64.0 0:11.53 1:37.74 [2] 1:23.91 [3] 1:12.31 [3] 1:00.30 [3] 0:47.84 [3] 0:35.78 [3] 0:23.87 [3] 0:35.78 +1

Nikita Beriman 1400m 400m (0:13.83) (0:11.60) (0:12.01) (0:12.46) (0:12.06) (0:11.91) (0:11.53)

3 8 PARALLEL 8 64.5 0:11.42 1:37.91 [3] 1:23.55 [7] 1:11.96 [7] 0:59.79 [7] 0:47.25 [8] 0:35.31 [8] 0:23.69 [7] 0:35.31 +5

James Orman 1400m 400m (0:14.36) (0:11.59) (0:12.17) (0:12.54) (0:11.94) (0:11.62) (0:11.42)

4 1 CALL ME HILTON 1 63.8 0:11.49 1:37.98 [4] 1:23.82 [6] 1:12.26 [6] 1:00.09 [6] 0:47.68 [5] 0:35.73 [5] 0:23.94 [4] 0:35.73 -1

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.16) (0:11.56) (0:12.17) (0:12.41) (0:11.95) (0:11.79) (0:11.49)

5 12 DIVINE CHARM 13 64.7 0:11.52 1:38.34 [5] 1:23.80 [9] 1:12.08 [9] 1:00.03 [9] 0:47.51 [9] 0:35.64 [9] 0:24.12 [8] 0:35.64 +3

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:14.54) (0:11.72) (0:12.05) (0:12.52) (0:11.87) (0:11.52) (0:11.57)

6 5 JAKAT 12 65.5 0:11.57 1:38.37 [6] 1:24.69 [2] 1:13.12 [2] 1:01.11 [2] 0:48.71 [2] 0:36.65 [2] 0:24.78 [2] 0:36.65 +3

Samantha Collett Overall 1400m (0:13.68) (0:11.57) (0:12.01) (0:12.40) (0:12.06) (0:11.87) (0:12.03)

7 4 GREEN ESSENCE 7 65.5 0:11.54 1:38.63 [7] 1:24.73 [4] 1:13.19 [4] 1:01.14 [4] 0:48.67 [4] 0:36.58 [4] 0:24.51 [6] 0:36.58 +5

Corey Bayliss Overall 1400m (0:13.90) (0:11.54) (0:12.05) (0:12.47) (0:12.09) (0:12.07) (0:11.96)

8 10 ROGER EXPRESS 4 65.1 0:11.64 1:39.47 [8] 1:25.41 [5] 1:13.77 [5] 1:01.63 [5] 0:49.11 [6] 0:37.03 [6] 0:25.15 [9] 0:37.03 +4

Luke Tarrant Overall 1400m (0:14.06) (0:11.64) (0:12.14) (0:12.52) (0:12.08) (0:11.88) (0:11.85)

9 11 CARDANO 3 64.7 0:11.57 1:39.57 [9] 1:26.02 [1] 1:14.45 [1] 1:02.47 [1] 0:50.03 [1] 0:37.92 [1] 0:26.03 [1] 0:37.92 -4

Morgan Butler Overall 1400m (0:13.55) (0:11.57) (0:11.98) (0:12.44) (0:12.11) (0:11.89) (0:12.22)

Scratched: Different Road (#2), Silver Warrior (#6), Nagamie (#7), Ngozi (#13)

Report Created:  Fri 14 April 2023  19:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: ROCKPOOL RESIDENTIAL AGED CARE Maiden Plate - 1600m

14 April 2023 - 16:05

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.14
(0:12.14)

0:35.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 REISINGER 5 64.2 0:11.41 0:12.04 [2] 1:37.54 0:35.08

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.04)

2 3 FLAWLESS AMBITION 2 64.0 0:11.53 0:12.34 [1] 1L 0:35.78 +1

Nikita Beriman 1400m 400m (0:12.34)

3 8 PARALLEL 8 64.5 0:11.42 0:12.27 [5] 1.8L 0:35.31 +5

James Orman 1400m 400m (0:12.27)

4 1 CALL ME HILTON 1 63.8 0:11.49 0:12.45 [3] 2.1L 0:35.73 -1

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:12.45)

5 12 DIVINE CHARM 13 64.7 0:11.52 0:12.55 [7] 4.1L 0:35.64 +3

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:12.55)

6 5 JAKAT 12 65.5 0:11.57 0:12.75 [4] 4.3L 0:36.65 +3

Samantha Collett Overall 1400m (0:12.75)

7 4 GREEN ESSENCE 7 65.5 0:11.54 0:12.55 [8] 5.8L 0:36.58 +5

Corey Bayliss Overall 1400m (0:12.55)

8 10 ROGER EXPRESS 4 65.1 0:11.64 0:13.30 [9] 10.6L 0:37.03 +4

Luke Tarrant Overall 1400m (0:13.30)

9 11 CARDANO 3 64.7 0:11.57 0:13.81 [6] 11L 0:37.92 -4

Morgan Butler Overall 1400m (0:13.81)

Scratched: Different Road (#2), Silver Warrior (#6), Nagamie (#7), Ngozi (#13)

Report Created:  Fri 14 April 2023  19:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: CAPE GIRLS INVESTMENTS Class 1 Handicap - 1000m

14 April 2023 - 16:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.37
(0:13.19)

0:44.18
(0:10.53)

0:33.65
(0:11.05)

0:22.60
(0:10.95)

0:11.65
(0:11.65)

0:33.65

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BIG SHORT 5 68.5 0:10.68 0:57.37 [1] 0:43.75 [7] 0:32.84 [7] 0:22.16 [6] 0:11.45 [2] 0:57.37 0:32.84

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 600m (0:13.62) (0:10.91) (0:10.68) (0:10.71) (0:11.45)

2 3 INVINOVICH 7 68.8 0:10.73 0:57.44 [2] 0:43.86 [6] 0:33.13 [5] 0:22.19 [5] 0:11.44 [3] 0.3L 0:33.13 +1

Nikita Beriman 800m 800m (0:13.58) (0:10.73) (0:10.94) (0:10.75) (0:11.44)

3 4 MR GALAZI 3 70.1 0:10.53 0:57.46 [3] 0:44.27 [1] 0:33.74 [1] 0:22.69 [1] 0:11.74 [1] 0.4L 0:33.74 +0

Georgina Cartwright 800m 800m (0:13.19) (0:10.53) (0:11.05) (0:10.95) (0:11.74)

4 8 STUCK IN A DREAM 8 68.4 0:10.73 0:57.95 [4] 0:44.13 [8] 0:33.07 [8] 0:22.17 [8] 0:11.44 [8] 3.2L 0:33.07 -3

Corey Bayliss 400m 400m (0:13.82) (0:11.06) (0:10.90) (0:10.73) (0:11.44)

5 7 ISLES OF AVALON 11 70.2 0:10.69 0:57.95 [5] 0:44.75 [2] 0:34.06 [2] 0:23.02 [3] 0:11.95 [4] 3.3L 0:34.06 +3

Jim Byrne 800m 800m (0:13.20) (0:10.69) (0:11.04) (0:11.07) (0:11.95)

6 6 WARRIOR JACK 1 69.5 0:10.60 0:58.07 [6] 0:44.61 [5] 0:34.01 [3] 0:23.12 [2] 0:11.98 [5] 3.8L 0:34.01 -3

Michael Murphy 800m 800m (0:13.46) (0:10.60) (0:10.89) (0:11.14) (0:11.98)

7 10 ADELAIDE FEVER 4 68.7 0:10.75 0:58.23 [7] 0:44.87 [3] 0:34.12 [4] 0:23.19 [4] 0:12.09 [6] 4.6L 0:34.12 -1

Ashley Morgan 800m 800m (0:13.36) (0:10.75) (0:10.93) (0:11.10) (0:12.09)

8 1 ALLUDE 9 68.7 0:10.92 0:58.77 [8] 0:45.32 [4] 0:34.39 [6] 0:23.26 [7] 0:12.34 [7] 7.6L 0:34.39 +2

Justin Huxtable Overall 400m (0:13.45) (0:10.93) (0:11.13) (0:10.92) (0:12.34)

Scratched: Tabulam (#5), Caesaris (#9), Lost Media (#11), Aurora Dancer (#12), Rockatansky (#13)

Report Created:  Fri 14 April 2023  19:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: OSBORNE GROUP QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 62
Handicap - 1000m

14 April 2023 - 17:22

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.60
(0:13.00)

0:44.60
(0:10.51)

0:34.09
(0:11.01)

0:23.08
(0:11.18)

0:11.90
(0:11.90)

0:34.09

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 DEB'S ELLIE 7 69.4 0:10.73 0:57.60 [1] 0:44.58 [2] 0:33.85 [4] 0:22.76 [4] 0:11.81 [3] 0:57.60 0:33.85

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:13.02) (0:10.73) (0:11.09) (0:10.95) (0:11.81)

2 9 CAESARIS 1 69.5 0:10.57 0:57.60 [2] 0:44.33 [6] 0:33.76 [5] 0:22.70 [5] 0:11.76 [4] 0.1L 0:33.76 -3

James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.27) (0:10.57) (0:11.06) (0:10.94) (0:11.76)

3 4 LA SOEUR 5 70.2 0:10.72 0:57.94 [3] 0:44.66 [7] 0:33.94 [7] 0:22.75 [8] 0:11.78 [5] 1.9L 0:33.94 +1

Noel Callow 800m 800m (0:13.28) (0:10.72) (0:11.19) (0:10.97) (0:11.78)

4 1 KOBE LAD 10 70.6 0:10.54 0:57.96 [4] 0:44.91 [3] 0:34.37 [2] 0:23.31 [2] 0:12.20 [1] 2L 0:34.37 -3

Melea Castle 800m 800m (0:13.05) (0:10.54) (0:11.06) (0:11.11) (0:12.20)

5 5 SPANISH ANGELS 6 69.9 0:10.51 0:58.06 [5] 0:45.06 [1] 0:34.55 [1] 0:23.54 [1] 0:12.36 [2] 2.5L 0:34.55 -3

Bailey Wheeler 800m 800m (0:13.00) (0:10.51) (0:11.01) (0:11.18) (0:12.36)

6 15 LOST MEDIA 4 69.9 0:10.58 0:58.17 [6] 0:44.42 [10] 0:33.84 [10] 0:22.79 [9] 0:11.88 [8] 3L 0:33.84 +0

Michael Cahill 800m 800m (0:13.75) (0:10.58) (0:11.05) (0:10.91) (0:11.88)

7 10 SIMPLY BETTER 3 69.3 0:10.67 0:58.27 [7] 0:44.85 [9] 0:34.18 [9] 0:22.79 [10] 0:11.81 [9] 3.4L 0:34.18 -2

Taylor Marshall Overall 800m (0:13.42) (0:10.67) (0:11.39) (0:10.98) (0:11.81)

8 6 BAUHINIA ROCK 9 70.0 0:10.76 0:58.30 [8] 0:45.02 [8] 0:34.26 [8] 0:23.28 [7] 0:12.11 [6] 3.5L 0:34.26 -1

Justin Stanley 800m 800m (0:13.28) (0:10.76) (0:10.98) (0:11.17) (0:12.11)

9 12 SECRET MEMO 8 69.4 0:10.68 0:58.55 [9] 0:45.39 [5] 0:34.71 [6] 0:23.58 [6] 0:12.28 [7] 4.8L 0:34.71 +2

Boris Thornton Overall 800m (0:13.16) (0:10.68) (0:11.13) (0:11.30) (0:12.28)

10 7 SNEAKY STARTER 12 69.8 0:10.55 1:00.08 [10] 0:47.01 [4] 0:36.46 [3] 0:25.24 [3] 0:13.40 [10] 13.8L 0:36.46 +0

Tiffani Brooker Overall 800m (0:13.07) (0:10.55) (0:11.22) (0:11.84) (0:13.40)

Scratched: Invinovich (#2), Mr Galazi (#3), Stuck In A Dream (#8), Tow The Line (#13), Mr Encore (#14)

Report Created:  Fri 14 April 2023  19:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: INTEGRITY FIRST Class 3 Plate - 1400m

14 April 2023 - 18:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.82
(0:13.49)

1:10.33
(0:10.91)

0:59.42
(0:11.76)

0:47.66
(0:12.31)

0:35.35
(0:11.93)

0:23.42
(0:11.54)

0:35.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 SMYTZER 4 67.5 0:11.14 1:23.82 [1] 1:10.09 [4] 0:58.95 [4] 0:47.24 [4] 0:34.95 [4] 0:23.12 [4] 0:34.95

Larry Cassidy Overall 1200m (0:13.73) (0:11.14) (0:11.71) (0:12.29) (0:11.83) (0:11.24)

2 13 BRAVE MASO 6 67.5 0:11.01 1:24.00 [2] 1:10.38 [3] 0:59.37 [3] 0:47.55 [3] 0:35.26 [3] 0:23.39 [3] 0:35.26 -6

Montana Philpot 1200m 1200m (0:13.62) (0:11.01) (0:11.82) (0:12.29) (0:11.87) (0:11.37)

3 6 GWAN SO 12 67.7 0:10.96 1:24.13 [3] 1:10.53 [2] 0:59.57 [2] 0:47.81 [2] 0:35.53 [2] 0:23.61 [2] 0:35.53 -2

Brodie Loy Overall 1200m (0:13.60) (0:10.96) (0:11.76) (0:12.28) (0:11.92) (0:11.43)

4 1 JAKKALBERRY FINN 1 65.4 0:11.16 1:24.22 [4] 1:10.06 [7] 0:58.88 [8] 0:47.23 [7] 0:35.04 [7] 0:23.17 [8] 0:35.04 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.16) (0:11.18) (0:11.65) (0:12.19) (0:11.87) (0:11.16)

5 10 VYNER 11 65.7 0:11.21 1:24.39 [5] 1:09.91 [11] 0:58.70 [11] 0:47.07 [10] 0:34.98 [10] 0:23.09 [10] 0:34.98 -5

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:14.48) (0:11.21) (0:11.63) (0:12.09) (0:11.89) (0:11.26)

6 14 DUCHESS ROTHESAY 7 65.3 0:11.15 1:24.55 [6] 1:10.31 [10] 0:58.91 [10] 0:47.21 [11] 0:35.02 [11] 0:23.16 [11] 0:35.02 -2

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.24) (0:11.40) (0:11.70) (0:12.19) (0:11.86) (0:11.15)

7 2 MIO SORRENTO 5 66.6 0:11.30 1:24.55 [7] 1:10.72 [6] 0:59.31 [6] 0:47.52 [6] 0:35.30 [6] 0:23.53 [6] 0:35.30 -2

Justin Huxtable Overall 400m (0:13.83) (0:11.41) (0:11.79) (0:12.22) (0:11.77) (0:11.30)

8 16 LOVE MY SUPER 8 66.5 0:10.91 1:24.56 [8] 1:11.07 [1] 1:00.16 [1] 0:48.40 [1] 0:36.09 [1] 0:24.16 [1] 0:36.09 -7

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:13.49) (0:10.91) (0:11.76) (0:12.31) (0:11.93) (0:11.68)

9 9 STRIKING PLAINS 2 65.9 0:11.19 1:24.82 [9] 1:10.69 [8] 0:59.50 [9] 0:47.83 [9] 0:35.68 [9] 0:23.84 [9] 0:35.68 -1

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:14.13) (0:11.19) (0:11.67) (0:12.15) (0:11.84) (0:11.45)

10 18 ARLIZAR 3 66.5 0:11.17 1:25.00 [10] 1:11.20 [5] 1:00.03 [5] 0:48.32 [5] 0:36.00 [5] 0:24.10 [5] 0:36.00 -5

Corey Bayliss Overall 1200m (0:13.80) (0:11.17) (0:11.71) (0:12.32) (0:11.90) (0:11.63)

Scratched: Sarodec (#3), National Choice (#7), Sabalenka (#11), Zhuang Shi (#12), Kermantic (#15)

Report Created:  Fri 14 April 2023  19:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: INTEGRITY FIRST Class 3 Plate - 1400m

14 April 2023 - 18:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.82
(0:13.49)

1:10.33
(0:10.91)

0:59.42
(0:11.76)

0:47.66
(0:12.31)

0:35.35
(0:11.93)

0:23.42
(0:11.54)

0:35.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 GULF OF SAROS 10 64.7 0:11.27 1:25.20 [11] 1:10.40 [13] 0:59.13 [12] 0:47.52 [12] 0:35.54 [12] 0:23.75 [12] 0:35.54 +2

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:14.80) (0:11.27) (0:11.61) (0:11.98) (0:11.79) (0:11.51)

12 17 BOLD HUNTER 13 67.8 0:11.00 1:25.25 [12] 1:11.07 [9] 1:00.07 [7] 0:48.21 [8] 0:36.06 [8] 0:24.29 [7] 0:36.06 -1

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:14.18) (0:11.00) (0:11.86) (0:12.15) (0:11.77) (0:11.63)

13 4 SOKUDO 9 64.5 0:11.37 1:25.58 [13] 1:10.81 [12] 0:59.44 [13] 0:47.82 [13] 0:35.78 [13] 0:23.97 [13] 0:35.78 +0

Noel Callow 600m 1200m (0:14.77) (0:11.37) (0:11.62) (0:12.04) (0:11.81) (0:11.55)

Scratched: Sarodec (#3), National Choice (#7), Sabalenka (#11), Zhuang Shi (#12), Kermantic (#15)

Report Created:  Fri 14 April 2023  19:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: INTEGRITY FIRST Class 3 Plate - 1400m

14 April 2023 - 18:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.88
(0:11.88)

0:35.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 SMYTZER 4 67.5 0:11.14 0:11.88 [2] 1:23.82 0:34.95

Larry Cassidy Overall 1200m (0:11.88)

2 13 BRAVE MASO 6 67.5 0:11.01 0:12.02 [1] 1L 0:35.26 -6

Montana Philpot 1200m 1200m (0:12.02)

3 6 GWAN SO 12 67.7 0:10.96 0:12.18 [3] 1.5L 0:35.53 -2

Brodie Loy Overall 1200m (0:12.18)

4 1 JAKKALBERRY FINN 1 65.4 0:11.16 0:12.01 [4] 1.9L 0:35.04 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:12.01)

5 10 VYNER 11 65.7 0:11.21 0:11.83 [7] 2.7L 0:34.98 -5

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:11.83)

6 14 DUCHESS ROTHESAY 7 65.3 0:11.15 0:12.01 [9] 3.5L 0:35.02 -2

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.01)

7 2 MIO SORRENTO 5 66.6 0:11.30 0:12.23 [6] 3.6L 0:35.30 -2

Justin Huxtable Overall 400m (0:12.23)

8 16 LOVE MY SUPER 8 66.5 0:10.91 0:12.48 [5] 3.7L 0:36.09 -7

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:12.48)

9 9 STRIKING PLAINS 2 65.9 0:11.19 0:12.39 [11] 5.2L 0:35.68 -1

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:12.39)

10 18 ARLIZAR 3 66.5 0:11.17 0:12.47 [8] 6.2L 0:36.00 -5

Corey Bayliss Overall 1200m (0:12.47)

Scratched: Sarodec (#3), National Choice (#7), Sabalenka (#11), Zhuang Shi (#12), Kermantic (#15)

Report Created:  Fri 14 April 2023  19:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: INTEGRITY FIRST Class 3 Plate - 1400m

14 April 2023 - 18:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.88
(0:11.88)

0:35.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 GULF OF SAROS 10 64.7 0:11.27 0:12.24 [12] 7.2L 0:35.54 +2

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:12.24)

12 17 BOLD HUNTER 13 67.8 0:11.00 0:12.66 [10] 7.4L 0:36.06 -1

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:12.66)

13 4 SOKUDO 9 64.5 0:11.37 0:12.42 [13] 9.2L 0:35.78 +0

Noel Callow 600m 1200m (0:12.42)

Scratched: Sarodec (#3), National Choice (#7), Sabalenka (#11), Zhuang Shi (#12), Kermantic (#15)

Report Created:  Fri 14 April 2023  19:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: CALOUNDRA CHORALE AND THEATRE COMPANY
BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1200m

14 April 2023 - 18:31

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.34
(0:13.31)

0:58.03
(0:10.83)

0:47.20
(0:11.63)

0:35.57
(0:11.93)

0:23.64
(0:11.61)

0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:35.57

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 RUINART 2 67.0 0:11.07 1:11.34 [1] 0:57.48 [6] 0:46.41 [6] 0:34.91 [6] 0:23.12 [6] 0:11.94 [2] 1:11.34 0:34.91

Nikita Beriman Overall 1000m (0:13.86) (0:11.07) (0:11.50) (0:11.79) (0:11.18) (0:11.94)

2 7 WEGOBAM 8 67.6 0:10.98 1:11.35 [2] 0:57.07 [9] 0:46.09 [8] 0:34.64 [8] 0:22.93 [7] 0:11.62 [5] 0.1L 0:34.64 +1

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:14.28) (0:10.98) (0:11.45) (0:11.71) (0:11.31) (0:11.62)

3 1 BRAVE ENOUGH 10 67.3 0:10.98 1:11.71 [3] 0:57.60 [8] 0:46.62 [7] 0:35.14 [7] 0:23.50 [5] 0:12.12 [3] 2.1L 0:35.14 +1

Paul Hamblin 1000m 1000m (0:14.11) (0:10.98) (0:11.48) (0:11.64) (0:11.38) (0:12.12)

4 3 CONTROL FREAK 1 68.5 0:10.83 1:11.76 [4] 0:58.45 [1] 0:47.62 [1] 0:35.99 [1] 0:24.06 [1] 0:12.45 [1] 2.3L 0:35.99 +0

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.31) (0:10.83) (0:11.63) (0:11.93) (0:11.61) (0:12.45)

5 2 ALAMIRA 9 66.8 0:11.08 1:11.99 [5] 0:58.26 [5] 0:47.18 [5] 0:35.63 [4] 0:23.82 [4] 0:12.17 [6] 3.6L 0:35.63 +3

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:13.73) (0:11.08) (0:11.55) (0:11.81) (0:11.65) (0:12.17)

6 5 CHIEF ARTIE 18 68.4 0:10.91 1:12.02 [6] 0:58.60 [2] 0:47.69 [3] 0:35.80 [3] 0:23.95 [2] 0:12.41 [4] 3.8L 0:35.80 +3

Jake Bayliss 1000m 1000m (0:13.42) (0:10.91) (0:11.89) (0:11.85) (0:11.54) (0:12.41)

7 15 JETSET ANNIE 7 65.5 0:11.32 1:12.19 [7] 0:58.23 [7] 0:46.91 [9] 0:35.43 [9] 0:23.72 [10] 0:12.30 [7] 4.6L 0:35.43 +2

Cody Collis 1000m 1000m (0:13.96) (0:11.32) (0:11.48) (0:11.71) (0:11.42) (0:12.30)

8 4 NERETVA 16 67.3 0:11.02 1:12.36 [8] 0:57.76 [11] 0:46.74 [11] 0:35.39 [10] 0:23.81 [8] 0:12.14 [8] 5.6L 0:35.39 +0

Chris Meehan 1000m 1000m (0:14.60) (0:11.02) (0:11.35) (0:11.58) (0:11.67) (0:12.14)

9 16 LEGEND I AM 12 66.9 0:11.18 1:12.59 [9] 0:58.28 [10] 0:47.10 [10] 0:35.68 [11] 0:23.98 [11] 0:12.45 [9] 6.9L 0:35.68 +4

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:14.31) (0:11.18) (0:11.42) (0:11.70) (0:11.53) (0:12.45)

10 19 PANTHER POWER 5 67.3 0:11.08 1:14.11 [10] 1:00.52 [4] 0:49.44 [4] 0:37.74 [5] 0:25.73 [9] 0:13.40 [11] 15.7L 0:37.74 -2

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:13.59) (0:11.08) (0:11.70) (0:12.01) (0:12.33) (0:13.40)

Scratched: Dream Entity (#6), Derbari (#8), King Of Wanchai (#9), The Girl's Boy (#10), Hattusa (#11), Gem of the Lochs (#12), In The Blink (#13), March As One (#17), Yamumza (#20), Arlizar (#21)

Report Created:  Fri 14 April 2023  19:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: CALOUNDRA CHORALE AND THEATRE COMPANY
BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1200m

14 April 2023 - 18:31

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.34
(0:13.31)

0:58.03
(0:10.83)

0:47.20
(0:11.63)

0:35.57
(0:11.93)

0:23.64
(0:11.61)

0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:35.57

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 18 OAKFIELD HIBISCUS 3 68.9 0:10.83 1:15.28 [11] 1:01.85 [3] 0:51.02 [2] 0:39.32 [2] 0:27.21 [3] 0:14.48 [10] 22.5L 0:39.32 +4

Tiffani Brooker 1000m 1000m (0:13.43) (0:10.83) (0:11.70) (0:12.11) (0:12.73) (0:14.48)

Scratched: Dream Entity (#6), Derbari (#8), King Of Wanchai (#9), The Girl's Boy (#10), Hattusa (#11), Gem of the Lochs (#12), In The Blink (#13), March As One (#17), Yamumza (#20), Arlizar (#21)

Report Created:  Fri 14 April 2023  19:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: CALOUNDRA ARTS CENTRE GROUPS BENCHMARK 58
Handicap - 1600m

14 April 2023 - 19:06

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.23
(0:13.47)

1:24.76
(0:11.23)

1:13.53
(0:12.20)

1:01.33
(0:12.79)

0:48.54
(0:12.89)

0:35.65
(0:12.08)

0:23.57
(0:11.45)

0:35.65

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 SHEZA FIRECRACKER 18 66.8 0:11.10 1:38.23 [1] 1:23.95 [10] 1:12.29 [10] 1:00.03 [11] 0:47.27 [10] 0:34.68 [11] 0:23.02 [7] 0:34.68

Justin Stanley 400m 400m (0:14.28) (0:11.66) (0:12.26) (0:12.76) (0:12.59) (0:11.66) (0:11.10)

2 1 KAIBERRY 14 67.0 0:11.23 1:38.29 [2] 1:24.82 [1] 1:13.59 [1] 1:01.39 [1] 0:48.60 [1] 0:35.71 [1] 0:23.63 [1] 0:35.71 +0

Dan McGillivray 1400m 1400m (0:13.47) (0:11.23) (0:12.20) (0:12.79) (0:12.89) (0:12.08) (0:11.45)

3 15 ABOVE THE SKY 19 65.3 0:11.36 1:38.36 [3] 1:24.78 [4] 1:13.21 [4] 1:00.90 [4] 0:48.12 [4] 0:35.37 [4] 0:23.47 [4] 0:35.37 +1

Taylor Marshall Overall 400m (0:13.58) (0:11.57) (0:12.31) (0:12.78) (0:12.75) (0:11.90) (0:11.36)

3 6 SACRED MISSION 3 65.7 0:11.53 1:38.36 [3] 1:24.80 [3] 1:13.24 [3] 1:01.01 [3] 0:48.24 [3] 0:35.46 [3] 0:23.60 [3] 0:35.46 -4

Jim Byrne Overall 400m (0:13.56) (0:11.56) (0:12.23) (0:12.77) (0:12.78) (0:11.86) (0:11.53)

5 16 RISE'N'SHINE 1 64.9 0:11.29 1:38.42 [5] 1:24.63 [5] 1:13.10 [5] 1:00.76 [5] 0:47.91 [6] 0:35.26 [5] 0:23.32 [6] 0:35.26 -4

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:13.79) (0:11.53) (0:12.34) (0:12.85) (0:12.65) (0:11.94) (0:11.29)

6 13 CLUEDO 5 64.9 0:11.33 1:38.45 [6] 1:24.41 [8] 1:12.86 [7] 1:00.57 [7] 0:47.77 [8] 0:35.10 [8] 0:23.19 [10] 0:35.10 -4

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:14.04) (0:11.55) (0:12.29) (0:12.80) (0:12.67) (0:11.91) (0:11.33)

7 3 DAULAT TAI PANAZIZ 7 64.6 0:11.30 1:38.58 [7] 1:24.41 [9] 1:12.74 [9] 1:00.43 [10] 0:47.59 [11] 0:35.05 [12] 0:23.25 [11] 0:35.05 -3

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.17) (0:11.67) (0:12.31) (0:12.84) (0:12.54) (0:11.80) (0:11.30)

8 2 ZHUANG SHI 8 65.8 0:11.43 1:38.66 [8] 1:25.15 [2] 1:13.72 [2] 1:01.49 [2] 0:48.68 [2] 0:35.93 [2] 0:23.94 [2] 0:35.93 +0

Bailey Wheeler Overall 1400m (0:13.51) (0:11.43) (0:12.23) (0:12.81) (0:12.75) (0:11.99) (0:11.46)

9 11 HELL OF A PRINCE 4 65.1 0:11.36 1:38.79 [9] 1:24.97 [6] 1:13.43 [6] 1:01.07 [6] 0:48.29 [5] 0:35.53 [7] 0:23.57 [8] 0:35.53 -2

Craig Robertson 400m 400m (0:13.82) (0:11.54) (0:12.36) (0:12.78) (0:12.76) (0:11.96) (0:11.36)

10 10 PICK ZA BEANS 9 65.1 0:11.34 1:38.83 [10] 1:24.46 [11] 1:12.65 [13] 1:00.40 [12] 0:47.69 [12] 0:35.38 [9] 0:23.48 [9] 0:35.38 +3

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.37) (0:11.81) (0:12.25) (0:12.71) (0:12.31) (0:11.90) (0:11.34)

Scratched: Giveitallali (#4), Northern Woods (#5), American Pioneer (#8), Chosen Distance (#17), Better Lad (#18), Earn Out (#19), Silent Charge (#20)

Report Created:  Fri 14 April 2023  19:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: CALOUNDRA ARTS CENTRE GROUPS BENCHMARK 58
Handicap - 1600m

14 April 2023 - 19:06

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.23
(0:13.47)

1:24.76
(0:11.23)

1:13.53
(0:12.20)

1:01.33
(0:12.79)

0:48.54
(0:12.89)

0:35.65
(0:12.08)

0:23.57
(0:11.45)

0:35.65

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 STAR CHANCE 10 64.6 0:11.46 1:38.92 [11] 1:24.92 [7] 1:13.37 [8] 1:01.10 [8] 0:48.34 [9] 0:35.68 [10] 0:23.75 [12] 0:35.68 +5

Mark Du Plessis 600m 400m (0:14.00) (0:11.55) (0:12.27) (0:12.76) (0:12.66) (0:11.93) (0:11.46)

12 14 ZATTASTAR 13 64.0 0:11.63 1:39.30 [12] 1:24.93 [12] 1:13.26 [11] 1:01.29 [9] 0:48.72 [7] 0:36.16 [6] 0:24.33 [5] 0:36.16 +3

Cody Collis 1400m 400m (0:14.37) (0:11.67) (0:11.97) (0:12.57) (0:12.56) (0:11.83) (0:11.63)

13 9 MUWARRAD 17 64.7 0:11.43 1:39.44 [13] 1:24.96 [13] 1:13.31 [12] 1:00.97 [13] 0:48.16 [13] 0:35.72 [13] 0:23.91 [13] 0:35.72 -1

Morgan Butler Overall 400m (0:14.48) (0:11.65) (0:12.34) (0:12.81) (0:12.44) (0:11.81) (0:11.43)

Scratched: Giveitallali (#4), Northern Woods (#5), American Pioneer (#8), Chosen Distance (#17), Better Lad (#18), Earn Out (#19), Silent Charge (#20)

Report Created:  Fri 14 April 2023  19:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: CALOUNDRA ARTS CENTRE GROUPS BENCHMARK 58
Handicap - 1600m

14 April 2023 - 19:06

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.12
(0:12.12)

0:35.65

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 SHEZA FIRECRACKER 18 66.8 0:11.10 0:11.92 [5] 1:38.23 0:34.68

Justin Stanley 400m 400m (0:11.92)

2 1 KAIBERRY 14 67.0 0:11.23 0:12.18 [1] 0.2L 0:35.71 +0

Dan McGillivray 1400m 1400m (0:12.18)

3 15 ABOVE THE SKY 19 65.3 0:11.36 0:12.11 [3] 0.5L 0:35.37 +1

Taylor Marshall Overall 400m (0:12.11)

3 6 SACRED MISSION 3 65.7 0:11.53 0:12.07 [4] 0.5L 0:35.46 -4

Jim Byrne Overall 400m (0:12.07)

5 16 RISE'N'SHINE 1 64.9 0:11.29 0:12.03 [6] 0.8L 0:35.26 -4

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:12.03)

6 13 CLUEDO 5 64.9 0:11.33 0:11.86 [9] 0.9L 0:35.10 -4

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:11.86)

7 3 DAULAT TAI PANAZIZ 7 64.6 0:11.30 0:11.95 [8] 1.7L 0:35.05 -3

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.95)

8 2 ZHUANG SHI 8 65.8 0:11.43 0:12.48 [2] 2L 0:35.93 +0

Bailey Wheeler Overall 1400m (0:12.48)

9 11 HELL OF A PRINCE 4 65.1 0:11.36 0:12.21 [7] 2.8L 0:35.53 -2

Craig Robertson 400m 400m (0:12.21)

10 10 PICK ZA BEANS 9 65.1 0:11.34 0:12.14 [11] 3L 0:35.38 +3

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:12.14)

Scratched: Giveitallali (#4), Northern Woods (#5), American Pioneer (#8), Chosen Distance (#17), Better Lad (#18), Earn Out (#19), Silent Charge (#20)

Report Created:  Fri 14 April 2023  19:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: CALOUNDRA ARTS CENTRE GROUPS BENCHMARK 58
Handicap - 1600m

14 April 2023 - 19:06

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.12
(0:12.12)

0:35.65

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 STAR CHANCE 10 64.6 0:11.46 0:12.29 [12] 3.4L 0:35.68 +5

Mark Du Plessis 600m 400m (0:12.29)

12 14 ZATTASTAR 13 64.0 0:11.63 0:12.70 [10] 5.4L 0:36.16 +3

Cody Collis 1400m 400m (0:12.70)

13 9 MUWARRAD 17 64.7 0:11.43 0:12.48 [13] 6.2L 0:35.72 -1

Morgan Butler Overall 400m (0:12.48)

Scratched: Giveitallali (#4), Northern Woods (#5), American Pioneer (#8), Chosen Distance (#17), Better Lad (#18), Earn Out (#19), Silent Charge (#20)

Report Created:  Fri 14 April 2023  19:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


